Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9686.080
End cover

State: 12.02.2026. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

SV 9686.080 - End cover for busbar supports

For shock-hazard-protected covering of the busbar ends.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Colour

Supply includes
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

SV 9686.080

For shock-hazard-protected covering of the busbar ends on the
busbar holder.

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-HB

Similar to RAL 9005
Assembly parts

3 pc(s).

0.075

0.089

39269097
4028177936935
EC002270

27409221

Declaration of conformity UK



