## Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# SV 9686.080 **End** cover

State: 04.08.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



### SV 9686.080 - End cover for busbar supports

For shock-hazard-protected covering of the busbar ends.

#### **Features**

Model No.	SV 9686.080
Product description	For shock-hazard-protected covering of the busbar ends on the busbar holder.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-HB
Colour	Similar to RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Packs of	3 pc(s).
Net weight	0.075
Gross weight	0.089
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177936935
ETIM 9	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27409221

#### **Approvals**

Explanations Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025